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Anlage
Neoperlstral3e 6, 79379 Millheim
G 07631-14401 harald.rosenfelder@nacora.com

Hallenadresse
Neoperlstr. 6, 79379 Mullheim
G 07631-14401 hallo@tennispark-muellheim.de

Sportwart/in
Tréndlin, Simon
T 01702286857 simon.troendlin@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Dinse, Michael
T 015124188459 m.dinse@posteo.de
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Herren 1
MF: Simon Trdndlin

m 01702286857; simon.troendlin@gmx.de

Herren 2
MF: Miroslav Babjak

m 0173 2947026; mirko.babjak@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bretting, Dimitri (SUI*)
Seib, Ulrich

Tréndlin, Simon
Kuny, Philippe
Sideris, Nikolas
Petersen, Finn

Dinse, Michael
Corches, Philipp
Babjak, Miroslav
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19300394
19100018
18703600
18202180
19100882
18902219
19073716
19000897
19073816
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